
ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025 

TEACHER EDUCATION AND MATHEMATICS DIVISION 

SPH 114 

Student Last Name    First Name Student ID/SSN 

Advisor Information 

Program Information 

Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Arts (Two years of foreign/heritage language)    Post Baccalaureate DEGREE: 

Student’s Signature: Date: 

Advisor’s Signature: Advisor’s PRINTED Name: 

2nd Advisor’s Signature: 2nd Advisor’s PRINTED Name: 

Division Chair’s Signature: 2nd Division Chair’s Signature: 

Advising Center Approval: 

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108 www.lcsc.edu/registrar 

208.792.2223  registrar@lcsc.edu

Effective Start Term (Required) ____________ 

1011.PRE Early Childhood Development (PRE) 705/320 

1011 Early Childhood Development (AAS) 317 

1012 Early Childhood Development (ATC) 717/320 

1311 Early Childhood Development (ITC) 405/320 

1311 Early Childhood Development (BTC) 740/320 

316 Elementary Ed Certificate (PB) 505/320 

305 Elementary Education (BA/BS) 310/320 

905/300 General Studies: Education (BA/BS) 710/320 

905/300/

EM1 

General Studies: Education: Early Childhood 

Education (BA/BS) 
715/320 

905/700 General Studies: Nat. Sci. & Math (BA/BS)* 330/320 

62 Liberal Arts: Natural Science & Math (AA)* 845/320 

319 
Mastery Teacher Certificate (PB) 

(Not federal aid eligible) 
303 

710 Mathematics (BA/BS) 318 

Secondary Education: Biology* 

Secondary Education: Certificate (PB) 

Secondary Education: Chemistry* 

Secondary Education: Communication Arts* 

Secondary Education: Earth Science* 

Secondary Education: English* 

Secondary Education: Kinesiology* 

Secondary Education: Mathematics* 

Secondary Education: Natural Science* 

Secondary Education: Psychology* 

Secondary Education: Social Science-History* 

Special Education (BA/BS)

Special Education Certificate (PB) 

(Not federal aid eligible) 

66 Paraprofessional Education (AA)   

Change program(s) from ____________________________ 

Add 2nd program 

Remove 2nd program 

Keep previously declared minor/certificate 

22-23 Catalog Year

23-24 Catalog Year

24-25 Catalog Year

________________ 

Add Advisor _________________________ and/or Mentor __________________________ 

Remove Advisor _____________________ and/or Mentor __________________________ 

Add a 2nd Advisor ________________________ Add a 3rd Advisor _____________________________ 

* Majors REQUIRE two advisor signatures


	andor Mentor: 
	andor Mentor_2: 
	Add a 3rd Advisor: Off
	2223 Catalog Year: Off
	2324 Catalog Year: Off
	2425 Catalog Year: Off
	Effective Start Term Required: 
	Bachelor of Science: Off
	Bachelor of Art Two years of foreignheritage language: Off
	Post Baccalaureate: Off
	1011PRE: Off
	1011: Off
	1012: Off
	1311: Off
	1311_2: Off
	316: Off
	305: Off
	905300: Off
	905300_2: Off
	905700: Off
	62: Off
	319: Off
	710: Off
	66: Off
	705320: Off
	317: Off
	717320: Off
	405320: Off
	740320: Off
	505320: Off
	310320: Off
	710320: Off
	715320: Off
	330320: Off
	845320: Off
	303: Off
	318: Off
	Date: 
	Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	2nd Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	Student Last Name: 
	Student IDSSN: 
	First Name: 
	Add a 2nd Advisor: 
	Add 2nd Adv: Off
	Remove 2nd Adv: Off
	Add Adv: Off
	Add Advisor: 
	Remove Advisor: 
	Change Prog: Off
	Add 2nd Prog: Off
	Remove 2nd Prog: Off
	Keep Previous Cert: Off
	Change Programs from: 
	Blank Catalog Year: Off
	3rd Advisor: 
	any catalog year: 


