## ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025

## TEACHER EDUCATION AND MATHEMATICS DIVISION SPH 114



S	tudent Last	Name First Na	me			Student ID/SSN	
Advisor Information							
	Add Adviso	or and/or Me	entor				
	Remove A	dvisor and/or Me	ntor _				
	Add a 2nd Advisor Add a 3rd Advisor						
Program Information 22-23 Catalog Year							
Program Information					22-23 Cata	=	
		ogram(s) from		_	24-25 Cata	_	
	Add 2nd p	-					
Remove 2nd program  Keep previously declared minor/certificate  Effective Start Term (Required)							
DEGREE: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Arts (Two years of foreign/heritage language) Post Baccalaureate							
	1011.PRE	Early Childhood Development (PRE)		705/320	Secondary Education:	Biology*	
	1011	Early Childhood Development (AAS)		317	Secondary Education:	Certificate (PB)	
	1012	Early Childhood Development (ATC)		717/320	Secondary Education:	Chemistry*	
	1311	Early Childhood Development (ITC)		405/320	Secondary Education:	Communication Arts*	
	1311	Early Childhood Development (BTC)		740/320	Secondary Education:	Earth Science*	
	316	Elementary Ed Certificate (PB)		505/320	Secondary Education:	English*	
	305	Elementary Education (BA/BS)		310/320	Secondary Education:	Kinesiology*	
	905/300	General Studies: Education (BA/BS)		710/320	Secondary Education:	Mathematics*	
	905/300/ EM1	General Studies: Education: Early Childhood Education (BA/BS)		715/320	Secondary Education:	Natural Science*	
	905/700	General Studies: Nat. Sci. & Math (BA/BS)*		330/320	Secondary Education:	Psychology*	
	62	Liberal Arts: Natural Science & Math (AA)*		845/320	Secondary Education:	Social Science-History*	
	319	Mastery Teacher Certificate (PB) (Not federal aid eligible)		303	Special Education (BA	VBS)	
	710	Mathematics (BA/BS)		318	Special Education Cer (Not federal aid eligible	e)	
	66	Paraprofessional Education (AA)		* Majors R	EQUIRE two advisor sig	natures	
Student's Signature:				ate:			
Advisor's Signature:				Advisor's PRINTED Name:			
2nd Advisor's Signature:				2nd Advisor's PRINTED Name:			
Division Chair's Signature:				2nd Division Chair's Signature:			
Α	dvising Cen	ter Approval:					

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108 208.792.2223

www.lcsc.edu/registrar registrar@lcsc.edu